
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Midtstubakken (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 16 SEP 2018

START: 09:15

END: 10:29

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

TD Assistant Dolhar Aljosa, SLO

Chief of Competition Granerud Svein, NOR

Judges

Bysveen Trond, NORA

Gulbrandsen Marit, NORB

Sebergsen Nicolai, NORC

Karjalainen Janne, FIND

Larsen Joern, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996
36

102.086.0 74.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 129.0

86.2 96.5 63.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.0 121.8 1.

1.
1. 250.8

-11.0

-5.7

 1.37

 0.71

 12

 12

 10.5

 10.5

IWABUCHI Kaori

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club

JPN

28 APR 1993
35

99.086.2 68.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 51.0 119.8

86.3 96.5 63.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 109.5 3.

2.
2. 229.3

-9.7

-12.5

 1.21

 1.56

 12

 12

 10.5

 10.5

STRAUB Ramona

SC Langenordnach

GER

19 SEP 1993
33

100.086.2 70.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 16.0 51.5 117.8

85.5 95.5 61.0 17.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 109.0 4.

3.
3. 226.8

-10.7

-11.5

 1.34

 1.44

 13

 12

 7.0

 10.5

SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

19 FEB 1990
34

90.585.5 51.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 103.0

85.3 100.5 71.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 121.2 2.

4.
4. 224.2

-9.0

-13.8

 1.12

 1.73

 12

 12

 10.5

 10.5

SETO Yuka

Hokkaido High-Tech Athlete Club

JPN

22 FEB 1997
31

91.086.5 52.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 101.7

86.7 94.5 59.0 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 50.5 107.7 5.

5.
5. 209.4

-6.8

-8.8

 0.85

 1.10

 13

 13

 7.0

 7.0

VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld

GER

05 FEB 1992
30

85.586.4 41.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.0 89.5

86.6 94.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.6 6.

7.
6. 195.1

-5.5

-11.4

 0.69

 1.42

 13

 13

 7.0

 7.0

SHPYNEVA Anna

Saint-Petersburg Sdusshor

RUS

03 JAN 2002
32

89.086.1 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.5 97.3

85.7 91.0 52.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.5 97.6 7.

6.
7. 194.9

-8.2

-11.9

 1.02

 1.49

 13

 13

 7.0

 7.0

LI Xueyao

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

11 APR 1995
26

91.087.0 52.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5 85.6

86.1 88.5 47.0 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 94.8 8.

10.
8. 180.4

-13.9

-6.2

 1.74

 0.77

 15

 13  7.0

PURKER Claudia

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

15 JAN 1999
25

89.087.0 48.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 85.5

86.9 88.5 47.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 88.1 11.

11.
9. 173.6

-11.0

-7.4

 1.38

 0.93

 15

 15

RAUDASCHL Elisabeth

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

07 NOV 1997
17

90.086.8 50.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 88.2

86.2 84.5 39.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 47.5 82.2 15.

8.
10. 170.4

-10.8

-11.3

 1.35

 1.41

 15

 13  7.0

KRAMER Marita AUT

25 OCT 2001
28

83.085.8 36.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 79.3

86.5 89.0 48.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.3 9.

14.
11. 169.6

-10.2

-5.7

 1.28

 0.71

 13

 15

 7.0

IAKOVLEVA Mariia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

07 JUN 1999
27

81.085.6 32.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 78.5

86.2 87.5 45.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 86.3 13.

15.
12. 164.8

-7.5

-7.2

 0.94

 0.90

 13

 15

 7.0

RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996
22

88.087.0 46.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 84.8

86.6 83.5 37.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 77.7 17.

12.
13. 162.5

-9.2

-7.3

 1.15

 0.91

 15

 15

HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark

AUT

29 NOV 1998
21

89.086.6 48.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 86.8

85.8 81.0 32.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5 75.5 19.

9.
14. 162.3

-8.7

-11.0

 1.09

 1.37

 15

 13  7.0

RAJDA Kinga

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

22 DEC 2000
24

85.586.1 41.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 78.5

86.3 86.0 42.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 82.4 14.

15.
15. 160.9

-10.0

-7.6

 1.25

 0.95

 15

 15

BLAZKOVA Barbora

JKL Desna

CZE

23 SEP 1997
13

82.585.7 35.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 46.5 72.5

85.9 89.0 48.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 47.0 87.0 12.

20.
16. 159.5

-9.0

-8.0

 1.13

 1.00

 15

 15

MAIR Sophie AUT

11 JUL 2000
2

81.585.6 33.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 68.0

86.2 88.5 47.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 88.2 10.

25.
17. 156.2

-11.5

-7.3

 1.44

 0.91

 15

 15

SDERZHIKOVA Valentina

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

30 JAN 2001
29

82.586.2 35.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 80.8

86.9 84.0 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 47.5 74.1 20.

13.
18. 154.9

-8.2

-11.4

 1.02

 1.43

 13

 15

 7.0

BRAATEN Ingebjoerg Saglien

Etnedal Skilag

NOR

20 SEP 1999
10

85.585.2 41.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 71.3

85.6 87.0 44.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 80.4 16.

21.
19. 151.7

-16.2

-9.1

 2.03

 1.14

 15

 15

PTACKOVA Stepanka

JKL Desna

CZE

18 MAR 2002
18

82.586.7 35.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 74.0

86.9 84.0 38.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 77.3 18.

19.
20. 151.3

-7.0

-8.2

 0.88

 1.03

 15

 15

OI Shihori

Waseda Unv.

JPN

29 JUN 1999
14

84.086.4 38.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 74.2

86.3 81.5 33.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 73.2 21.

18.
21. 147.4

-11.8

-7.8

 1.48

 0.98

 15

 15

KLEVEN Thea Sofie

Gjerpenkollen Hoppklubb

NOR

22 DEC 2000
23

84.085.1 38.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 74.5

85.3 81.5 33.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 71.7 23.

17.
22. 146.2

-12.0

-8.8

 1.50

 1.10

 15

 15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Midtstubakken (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 16 SEP 2018

START: 09:15

END: 10:29

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ELLMAUER Katharina

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

01 AUG 2000
9

81.586.3 33.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 70.2

86.3 79.5 29.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.5 67.7 25.

23.
23. 137.9

-9.8

-7.8

 1.23

 0.97

 15

 15

SETO Rio

Shimokawa Shogyo High School

JPN

23 APR 2001
15

82.085.6 34.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 70.8

85.9 79.5 29.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 65.7 26.

22.
24. 136.5

-10.2

-10.3

 1.28

 1.29

 15

 15

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 NOV 2002
1

80.585.8 31.0 16.0 13.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 68.3

86.0 78.5 27.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 64.9 27.

24.
25. 133.2

-9.2

-8.1

 1.15

 1.01

 15

 15

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 2002
20

76.086.0 22.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 59.4

86.3 81.5 33.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 72.5 22.

28.
26. 131.9

-8.1

-7.0

 1.01

 0.88

 15

 15

MA Tong

Chinese Ski Association

CHN

02 MAR 1994
11

78.586.9 27.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 42.5 56.1

87.0 80.0 30.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 44.0 68.7 24.

30.
27. 124.8

-13.4

-5.3

 1.68

 0.66

 15

 15

ROESTAD Karoline

Skogn Il

NOR

12 JUN 1995
19

73.586.5 17.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 56.8

86.8 75.5 21.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 58.3 28.

29.
28. 115.1

-5.7

-7.7

 0.71

 0.96

 15

 15

PROKOPIEVA Kristina

Sdushor Aist uor1

RUS

16 JUL 2000
16

80.085.5 30.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 61.7

85.5 72.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 52.8 29.

27.
29. 114.5

-13.8

-7.2

 1.73

 0.90

 15

 15

BORODINA Alina

Nizhniy Tagil

RUS

10 FEB 2002
12

79.085.6 28.0 15.0 14.0 15.5 15.5 14.0 44.5 61.9

85.9 73.0 16.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.0 49.0 30.

26.
30. 110.9

-10.6

-11.0

 1.32

 1.37

 15

 15

Not qualified for final round

MOBERG Astrid

If Friska viljor

SWE

19 JUN 2001
5 78.585.7 27.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 55.631. -15.9 1.99 15

SHISHKINA Veronika

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

18 AUG 2003
8 72.084.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.0 49.632. -9.4 1.17 15

RAUTIONAHO Jenny

Ounasvaaran Ski club

FIN

26 JUL 1996
3 73.585.2 17.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 47.133. -14.9 1.86 15

KVANDAL Eirin Maria

Mosjoeen Il

NOR

12 DEC 2001
7 72.584.3 15.0 15.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 42.5 45.834. -11.7 1.46 15

FORSSTROEM Susanna

Lahti Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1995
4 71.086.4 12.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 43.5 41.735. -13.8 1.73 15

TUKHTAEVA Alina

Almaty Ski club

KAZ

15 AUG 2001
6 69.586.3 9.0 14.5 13.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 38.636. -13.9 1.74 15

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 10 67  0.6  1.3  2.01st round

partly cloudy 10 69  0.6  1.1  1.72nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  15 26 0 84.3 85.991.0 87.069.5 80.7 36/11 36/11 36/11

 13 7 0 85.6 86.1100.0 86.581.0 87.4

 12 3 0 85.5 85.9102.0 86.290.5 97.1

2nd round  15 20 0 85.3 86.289.0 87.072.5 82.5 30/10 30/10 30/10

 13 6 0 85.7 86.194.5 86.781.0 89.0

 12 4 0 85.3 85.8100.5 86.395.5 97.2
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Midtstubakken (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 16 SEP 2018

START: 09:15

END: 10:29

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TD

Hyvaerinen Pekka, FIN

Chief of Competition

Granerud Svein, NOR
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